

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road				
from Shivpur bind Toli to Home (Kumai Bind Toli)					
Name of Agency:-	Sri Karam Ver. Singh				
Agreement No.:-	11/MMCISN/SBP/01-22				
Date of measurement:-	28/10/2022				
Measurement:-					

① P.V. Granular Sub-base

---do---all job.

BT Portion	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 ^{nos}	30.00	4.05	0.20		$= 249.00 \text{ m}^3$
5 ^{nos}	30.00	4.05	0.20		$= 121.50 "$
5 ^{nos}	30.00	4.05	0.20		$= 121.50 "$
5 ^{nos}	30.00	4.05	0.20		$= 121.50 "$
1 ^{nos}	20.00	4.05	0.20		$= 16.20 "$
					628.70 m^3
					Add 1% extra for widening $= 6.28 \text{ m}^3$
					629.93 m^3
					(A)

PCC Portion

1	4.44	4.87			$= 21.62 \text{ m}^2$
1	7.01	4.11			$= 28.81 "$
1	15.24	3.73			$= 56.84 "$
1	17.98	3.30			$= 59.33 "$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P15 30 RM @ 319.84 = 9,598.00					
P16 Blue in excavation -- do do					
all job.					
P15 62.64 m ² @ 279.09 = 17,482.00					
P17 P/V M15 P.C.C. -- do do					
all job					
P16 11.40 m ² @ 5324.80 = 60,703.01					
P18 P/V P.C.C. in substructure					
-- do do -- all job					
P16 60.68 m ² @ 6184.71 = 3,75,288					
P19 P/V & laying Rec 10 ft					
for culvert -- do do -- all job					
P16 30 RM @ 1022.72 = 30,682.00					
P20 Painting of on parapet					
walls -- do do -- all job					
P16 49.92 m ² @ 100.76 = 5030.00					
					5981232.00
Add 10% Cr. S.T. --- = 7,17,747.00					
Add 1% L. Cons --- = 59,812.00					
Add S fee --- = 53,265.00					
					68,12,056.00
Less 23.75% below cost for egg. = 16,17,868.00					
Less previous payment v.p. ① = 21,64,998.00					
Total = 30,29,195.00					
<i>Hu</i>					
28/10/2020					
J.E.					

Continuation

HMGSY

सिद्ध बिंदु जोमी से चरनक (कुनू बिन्दु
जोमी)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

JAGDISHPUR

SUB-DIVISION

जगद-पुर जोमी सिद्ध

Measurement Book

MB No - 871